Pb
Proven in the real world, the PYL Series of telecom batteries provides security and long life
in extremely hot climates where other VRLA batteries just don’t survive. The PYL technology
utilizes GS Battery’s proprietary HT Element X Alloy™ and active material additives. The
PYL Series is the most cost effective battery solution over the total life cycle and for initial
installation in your network.
CAPACITY RANGE
+ 45Ah - 200Ah

*RATED
CAPACITY
at 8 Hr
(Ah)
** OPERATING
RANGE
L W H TH WEIGHT
TERMINAL
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. kg lbs.
PYL12V45FS
12
45
-40 to 65oC
(-40 to 149oF)
278 11.0 103 4.0 197 7.8 197 7.8 15.0 33.0 Front-M5 Bolt
PYL12V55TT 55 226 8.9 135 5.3 207 8.1 210 8.2 18.4 40.6 Top-M6 Bolt
PYL12V80TT 80 259 10.2 168 6.6 212 8.4 212 8.4 27.0 59.5 Top-M6 Bolt
PYL12V90TT 92 305 12.0 173 6.8 220 8.7 224 8.8 32.0 70.6 Top-M6 Bolt
PYL12V90FS 90 395 15.6 105 4.1 255 10.0 255 10.0 30.0 66.1 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M8 Bolt
PYL12V100FT 100 508 20.0 106 4.2 236 9.3 236 9.3 34.9 76.9 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M6 Bolt
PYL12V100FS 100 368 14.5 106 4.2 283 11.1 283 11.1 33.0 72.8 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M8 Bolt
PYL12V140TT 140 341 13.4 173 6.8 281 11.0 281 11.0 49.0 108.0 Top-M8 Bolt
PYL12V160FT 160 556 21.9 125 4.9 280 11.0 280 11.0 52.7 116.2 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M8 Bolt
PYL12V175FT 175 556 21.9 125 4.9 317 12.5 317 12.5 56.0 123.5 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M8 Bolt
PYL12V185FT 185 556 21.9 125 4.9 317 12.5 317 12.5 60.7 133.8 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M8 Bolt
PYL12V200FT 200 604 23.8 123 4.8 320 12.6 320 12.6 67.0 147.7 Front-M6 Bolt   Top-M8 Bolt
MODEL
DISCHARGE TIME (Hr)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 20
PYL12V45FS 18.1 12.9 10.0 8.3 7.2 6.2 5.6 5.1 4.6 4.0 2.4
PYL12V55TT 21.7 15.4 12.1 10.0 8.6 7.6 6.8 6.2 5.6 4.8 3.0
PYL12V80TT 32.4 23.1 18.4 15.5 13.5 11.6 10.0 9.0 8.2 7.1 4.3
PYL12V90TT 33.1 23.6 18.9 16.1 14.1 12.5 11.5 10.3 9.4 8.3 4.9
PYL12V90FS 34.2 24.4 19.3 16.1 14.1 12.5 11.3 10.3 9.2 8.3 5.0